Fort Collins Doctor Spotlighted by Morning TV Show

Dr. Kaufman accepts the opportunity to inform thousands of women about how they might be living in pain needlessly with vein disease during an interview with The Balancing Act.

Fort Collins, CO (PRWEB) January 15, 2013

As the New Year kicked off, little did Fort Collins physician Dr. Steven Kaufman know that a nationally syndicated television show would be interested in his commitment to changing the lives of his patients. However, that is exactly what is happening to Dr. Kaufman, Fort Collins general surgeon who specializes in the care of vein disease in both men and women.

When the producers of "The Balancing Act" read about Dr. Kaufman's practice and the positive comments his patients have made about him. They decided they wanted to know more. So, Dr. Kaufman is scheduled to be interviewed by the show's producers and they have indicated his segment will air sometime in May, 2013.

"The Balancing Act" is America's only one hour morning show that's about women, for women, and trusted by women. Celebrating life and all there is to accomplish, The Balancing Act inspires and empowers with entertaining and educational shows—which helps place women in the best position to achieve success in every area of their lives according to the show website. When asked about the opportunity to be featured on the "The Balancing Act," Dr. Kaufman stated, "It is an unusual opportunity to take my message on vein care to the television audience, but one I welcome. A major part of getting medical care to those that need it is awareness. 'The Balancing Act' will help create awareness. It is an honor to have this opportunity and I hope every viewer of the show will call us to get information. I believe having proper vein care is a game changer for many patients and I hope to talk to as many as possible."

Dr. Kaufman is founder of the Total Vein Care practice at 1136 E Stuart Street, Suite 4102 Fort Collins, CO 80525. Dr. Kaufman can be contacted at 970-498-8346. Total Vein Care is Fort Collins based but treats patients all over Colorado and beyond. For more information about the practice and vein care issues, contact Paula Figgs or visit http://www.totalvein.net.

Contact Information

Paula Figgs
Total Vein Care
http://www.totalvein.net
(970) 498-8346